
Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  2- HANDI LTA S01  
1 04:21,3 327 BEAUMONT AVIRON MARCHANT GUYLAINE LIOT

  4+ OPEN S01  
1 03:28,8 247 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MAJOREK REMY COGUIC GUERET MAJOREK PRUDHOMME
2 03:33,0 00:04,1 248 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB EYBER FREDERIC CALA BALAY VANNIER BIBAS
3 03:59,8 00:31,0 249 BASSE SEINE SN DOIN NICOLAS DROUOT DOMINE ROKITA XXXX

  4+ OPEN S02  
1 03:39,9 251 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HUGO DAVID MATHERY PILLOT PETITJEAN GUILLEMAIN
2 03:42,2 00:02,4 250 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDES AURELIEN RICKLIN AUMONT CHAUVEL DELAFOSSE
3 03:46,3 00:06,4 252 JOINVILLE AMJ MENDACI ZOUHIR CAIRE TREUIL PELLEGRINO GANDER
4 05:03,0 01:23,2 253 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MERCIER JEAN-FRANCOIS HIE VIGNES DE NICOLAY BOUYGE

CLT GENERAL 4+ OPEN
1 03:28,8 247 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MAJOREK REMY COGUIC GUERET MAJOREK PRUDHOMME
2 03:33,0 00:04,1 248 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB EYBER FREDERIC CALA BALAY VANNIER BIBAS
3 03:39,9 00:11,0 251 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HUGO DAVID MATHERY PILLOT PETITJEAN GUILLEMAIN
4 03:42,2 00:13,4 250 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDES AURELIEN RICKLIN AUMONT CHAUVEL DELAFOSSE
5 03:46,3 00:17,5 252 JOINVILLE AMJ MENDACI ZOUHIR CAIRE TREUIL PELLEGRINO GANDER
6 03:59,8 00:31,0 249 BASSE SEINE SN DOIN NICOLAS DROUOT DOMINE ROKITA XXXX
7 05:03,0 01:34,2 253 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MERCIER JEAN-FRANCOIS HIE VIGNES DE NICOLAY BOUYGE

  FC4X S01  
1 06:01,6 199 PERREUX SN MAZEPA JULIE CAVANNA HUMEAU MEUNIER
2 06:01,9 00:00,3 198 ARGENTEUIL COMA / BEAUMONT HAVAS MYLENE AIT-OUABBAS AUCOUTURIER LIOT
3 06:02,8 00:01,2 197 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BOVE CLAIRE SILVESTRE BENEZECH ABBASSI
4 06:10,1 00:08,5 195 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUYGE JULIETTE AUFERIL RICHER MORIZOT
5 06:12,0 00:10,4 196 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROSA LENA RECMAN ANDREU BOUTICOURT
6 06:20,1 00:18,5 200 MELUN CN TISON EMMA DIGHIERO BILLARD AMIOT

  FC4X S02  
1 06:17,8 203 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN FRENCH ELLA SABOT LOTTI BOUCHEZ
2 06:18,0 00:00,3 206 ENGHIEN SN SAVRY CATTAN MARIE LAPLACE ALLART VILLE-RENON
3 06:31,6 00:13,9 205 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE PERCIN LOUISE GUIVARC'H SYMONEAUX LE BORGNE
4 06:39,0 00:21,2 202 VERSAILLES CN LESIMPLE GABRIELLE OSOROVITZ ONADO FOUQUES DU PARC
5 06:50,9 00:33,1 201 LAGNY SN FRASLIN MAEWENN SOARES CLERC GALUP

CLT GENERAL FC4X
1 06:01,6 199 PERREUX SN MAZEPA JULIE CAVANNA HUMEAU MEUNIER
2 06:01,9 00:00,3 198 ARGENTEUIL COMA / BEAUMONT HAVAS MYLENE AIT-OUABBAS AUCOUTURIER LIOT
3 06:02,8 00:01,2 197 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BOVE CLAIRE SILVESTRE BENEZECH ABBASSI
4 06:10,1 00:08,5 195 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUYGE JULIETTE AUFERIL RICHER MORIZOT
5 06:12,0 00:10,4 196 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ROSA LENA RECMAN ANDREU BOUTICOURT
6 06:17,8 00:16,1 203 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN FRENCH ELLA SABOT LOTTI BOUCHEZ
7 06:18,0 00:16,4 206 ENGHIEN SN SAVRY CATTAN MARIE LAPLACE ALLART VILLE-RENON
8 06:20,1 00:18,5 200 MELUN CN TISON EMMA DIGHIERO BILLARD AMIOT
9 06:31,6 00:30,0 205 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE PERCIN LOUISE GUIVARC'H SYMONEAUX LE BORGNE

10 06:39,0 00:37,4 202 VERSAILLES CN LESIMPLE GABRIELLE OSOROVITZ ONADO FOUQUES DU PARC
11 06:50,9 00:49,2 201 LAGNY SN FRASLIN MAEWENN SOARES CLERC GALUP

COUPE LIFA 2 dimanche 26 Janvier (matin) 
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
  FC8+ S01  

1 05:58,9 209 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEPERS LOUISE MASURE ROUX ZAIMI LEEMPOELS MARQUAIRE PEYRICHOU LAHOURDE LUSSAGNET
2 06:05,2 00:06,3 210 VERSAILLES CN ALLICAR VINCIANE RADICE MIRASSON BERTHET MOURET BONNET BRACONNIER SAPORTA FETT
3 06:16,4 00:17,5 208 JOINVILLE AMJ GUEROULT CIRCE GUEROULT MARMOLEJO BENKHELIFA HUGUE BUCLIN BOULAY LABOURE DESLAVIERE
4 06:23,2 00:24,4 212 CERAMM / BEAUMONT / RCPM MARANGON MATHILDE BERNARD SANDERSON DUBOS D'ARRENTIERES EL-CHAYEB JOLY CANET PIVET
5 06:23,5 00:24,6 207 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DUPRAT LIBNA CHIARUGI HAMM BACHELET KIEFFER GARRY BORTONE LE CAER HEULLAND
6 06:25,8 00:27,0 211 PORT-MARLY RC TOSTAIN MAELYS D'ANGELI RENONCIAT RENARD-DAUSSET MARCAIS NGUYEN COPPOOLSE BOURGOIN EL-CHAYEB

  FJ1X S01  
1 09:09,2 177 VERSAILLES CN JOURDAIN DE THIEULLOY CLAIRE
2 09:09,4 00:00,2 175 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE MOAL VALENTINE
3 09:16,1 00:06,8 174 ROWING CLUB SRP DUBART MAEVA
4 09:23,3 00:14,1 176 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BOISRIVEAU AGATHE

  FJ1X S02  
1 09:24,3 181 LAGNY SN LESUR ALIX
2 09:34,1 00:09,8 182 VERSAILLES CN JOUIN BERENGERE
3 09:34,3 00:10,0 179 SAINT-MAUR SAC CADOT-TODESCO ANGELIQUE
4 09:57,9 00:33,6 180 VERSAILLES CN LE SEYEC SOAZIG

CLT GENERAL FJ1X

09:09,2 177 VERSAILLES CN JOURDAIN DE THIEULLOY CLAIRE 81,42%
09:09,4 00:00,2 175 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE MOAL VALENTINE 81,42%
09:16,1 00:06,8 174 ROWING CLUB SRP DUBART MAEVA 80,40%
09:23,3 00:14,1 176 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BOISRIVEAU AGATHE 79,40%
09:24,3 00:15,1 181 LAGNY SN LESUR ALIX 79,26%
09:34,1 00:24,9 182 VERSAILLES CN JOUIN BERENGERE 77,87%
09:34,3 00:25,1 179 SAINT-MAUR SAC CADOT-TODESCO ANGELIQUE 77,87%
09:57,9 00:48,7 180 VERSAILLES CN LE SEYEC SOAZIG 74,75%

  FJ2- S01  
1 08:29,5 185 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LIOT LUCIE BOURDIER
2 08:44,6 00:15,1 186 JOINVILLE AMJ PACOURET JULIETTE AUBRY
3 08:47,5 00:17,9 184 BASSE SEINE SN DUBOUT AMELIE LEBOURG
4 08:51,5 00:22,0 183 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM DAVID CONSTANCE BAUMERT
5 08:53,2 00:23,7 188 MEAUX CN CATEL CLAIRE VANHELLEPUTTE
6 09:09,4 00:39,9 187 PERREUX SN DEFRANCE SOLENE BENEL

  FJ2- S02  
1 08:59,8 190 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / CN VER PITTET AIMIE NIVET
2 09:00,6 00:00,8 192 MELUN CN SZYMANEK MANON ROLLIN
3 09:11,3 00:11,5 191 CERGY PONTOISE SNO DEKEYSER MARIE PRUDHOMME
4 09:11,6 00:11,8 189 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CATHALA SARFATI GABRIELLE ELEFTERIOU
5 09:14,8 00:15,0 194 MELUN CN AMIOT ROMANE AUBLET
6 09:31,6 00:31,8 193 CERGY PONTOISE SNO PICART NAOMI RAMSI

CLT GENERAL FJ2-

1 08:29,5 185 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LIOT LUCIE BOURDIER 83,33%
2 08:44,6 00:15,1 186 JOINVILLE AMJ PACOURET JULIETTE AUBRY 80,95%
3 08:47,5 00:17,9 184 BASSE SEINE SN DUBOUT AMELIE LEBOURG 80,65%
4 08:51,5 00:22,0 183 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM DAVID CONSTANCE BAUMERT 79,89%
5 08:53,2 00:23,7 188 MEAUX CN CATEL CLAIRE VANHELLEPUTTE 79,74%
6 08:59,8 00:30,3 190 AMMH / CN VERSAILLE PITTET AIMIE NIVET 78,70%
7 09:00,6 00:31,0 192 MELUN CN SZYMANEK MANON ROLLIN 78,56%
8 09:09,4 00:39,9 187 PERREUX SN DEFRANCE SOLENE BENEL 77,41%
9 09:11,3 00:41,8 191 CERGY PONTOISE SNO DEKEYSER MARIE PRUDHOMME 77,13%

10 09:11,6 00:42,1 189 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CATHALA SARFATI GABRIELLE ELEFTERIOU 76,99%
11 09:14,8 00:45,2 194 MELUN CN AMIOT ROMANE AUBLET 76,58%
12 09:31,6 01:02,1 193 CERGY PONTOISE SNO PICART NAOMI RAMSI 74,30%
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  FM2X S01  
1 04:10,7 295 BASSE SEINE SN BOCCANFUSO INES OUDET
2 04:16,7 00:06,0 296 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE AHYI LUCINE CAINE
3 04:19,3 00:08,6 297 JOINVILLE AMJ GAUTIER LAURA ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD
4 04:25,5 00:14,8 294 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE LYLOU SERHIR
5 04:27,8 00:17,1 299 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV RATTEZ CHLOE GONCALVES
6 04:38,5 00:27,8 298 PERREUX SN PARCIGNEAU MARION CLOUCHE

  FM2X S02  
1 04:16,5 303 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SEILLERY ORANE DEKEYSER
2 04:29,9 00:13,4 301 LAGNY SN DEDIEU LOUANNE DJERRIRI
3 04:39,6 00:23,0 304 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DESIRE ELODIE LEMOINE
4 04:42,1 00:25,6 300 SAINT-MAUR SAC SERENA MARIE DREAN
5 04:54,8 00:38,2 305 ENGHIEN SN MIETTE MARIE GEORGES
6 04:57,7 00:41,2 302 PORT-MARLY RC MOINARD CLOE BOURGOIN

  FM2X S03  
1 04:44,1 310 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HAMONNET MATHILDE LEDAIN
2 04:55,6 00:11,5 308 LAGNY SN FAURE AGATHE LEMAIRE
3 05:12,4 00:28,2 309 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN SAUSSIER MAIA RAVET
4 05:17,2 00:33,0 307 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD LUCIE LECOUTEUX
5 05:50,7 01:06,6 306 BASSE SEINE SN SOLVET CLEMENCE DEGARDIN

  FM2X S04  
1 04:30,7 315 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DESVEAUX ARTEMISE MARTINEZ
2 04:48,7 00:18,0 317 JOINVILLE AMJ BURNET CELIA DELLIAUX
3 05:11,1 00:40,5 313 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV ABAROUCH ASMA DUVAL
4 05:17,3 00:46,6 312 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MARIS OCEANE GRAIS
5 05:23,7 00:53,1 316 BASSE SEINE SN BOREL ROXANNE VIENNE
6 06:14,5 01:43,9 314 MELUN CN PHILIPPON EMMA DEKKER

  FM2X S05  
1 04:58,4 320 PERREUX SN GOTZARIDIS ATHENA CARTON
2 05:12,0 00:13,6 322 LAGNY SN SPONTON INES BRAYE
3 05:17,7 00:19,3 318 JOINVILLE AMJ TOLLARD LISE LEMAIRE
4 05:42,0 00:43,6 321 PORT-MARLY RC COLAS LISA RIBAILLIER
5 06:17,8 01:19,4 319 BASSE SEINE SN POIROT ABIGAELLE ROUSSEAU

  FM2X S06  
1 04:57,1 323 BASSE SEINE SN BLANQUEZ ALIX LAMADON
2 05:17,2 00:20,2 325 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HIVERLET BÉRÉNICE TASTEYRE

CLT GENERAL FM2X

1 04:10,7 295 BASSE SEINE SN BOCCANFUSO INES OUDET
2 04:16,5 00:05,8 303 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SEILLERY ORANE DEKEYSER
3 04:16,7 00:06,0 296 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE AHYI LUCINE CAINE
4 04:19,3 00:08,6 297 JOINVILLE AMJ GAUTIER LAURA ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD
5 04:25,5 00:14,8 294 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE LYLOU SERHIR
6 04:27,8 00:17,1 299 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV RATTEZ CHLOE GONCALVES
7 04:29,9 00:19,2 301 LAGNY SN DEDIEU LOUANNE DJERRIRI
8 04:30,7 00:20,0 315 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DESVEAUX ARTEMISE MARTINEZ
9 04:38,5 00:27,8 298 PERREUX SN PARCIGNEAU MARION CLOUCHE

10 04:39,6 00:28,9 304 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DESIRE ELODIE LEMOINE
11 04:42,1 00:31,4 300 SAINT-MAUR SAC SERENA MARIE DREAN
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
12 04:44,1 00:33,4 310 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HAMONNET MATHILDE LEDAIN
13 04:48,7 00:38,0 317 JOINVILLE AMJ BURNET CELIA DELLIAUX
14 04:54,8 00:44,1 305 ENGHIEN SN MIETTE MARIE GEORGES
15 04:55,6 00:44,9 308 LAGNY SN FAURE AGATHE LEMAIRE
16 04:57,1 00:46,4 323 BASSE SEINE SN BLANQUEZ ALIX LAMADON
17 04:57,7 00:47,0 302 PORT-MARLY RC MOINARD CLOE BOURGOIN
18 04:58,4 00:47,7 320 PERREUX SN GOTZARIDIS ATHENA CARTON
19 05:11,1 01:00,4 313 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV ABAROUCH ASMA DUVAL
20 05:12,0 01:01,3 322 LAGNY SN SPONTON INES BRAYE
21 05:12,4 01:01,7 309 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN SAUSSIER MAIA RAVET
22 05:17,2 01:06,5 307 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD LUCIE LECOUTEUX
23 05:17,2 01:06,5 325 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HIVERLET BÉRÉNICE TASTEYRE
24 05:17,3 01:06,6 312 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MARIS OCEANE GRAIS
25 05:17,7 01:07,0 318 JOINVILLE AMJ TOLLARD LISE LEMAIRE
26 05:23,7 01:13,0 316 BASSE SEINE SN BOREL ROXANNE VIENNE
27 05:42,0 01:31,3 321 PORT-MARLY RC COLAS LISA RIBAILLIER
28 05:50,7 01:40,0 306 BASSE SEINE SN SOLVET CLEMENCE DEGARDIN
29 06:14,5 02:03,8 314 MELUN CN PHILIPPON EMMA DEKKER
30 06:17,8 02:07,2 319 BASSE SEINE SN POIROT ABIGAELLE ROUSSEAU

  FS1X S01  
1 08:28,8 76 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB VOIRIN JULIE
2 08:34,9 00:06,1 75 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX CHLOE
3 08:38,0 00:09,2 74 BASSE SEINE SN BILLET JUSTINE
4 08:44,3 00:15,5 77 MELUN CN PARODI LEA
5 08:44,5 00:15,8 78 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV ALAOUCHICHE MARINE
6 08:57,1 00:28,3 73 MELUN CN ODUL-BOUDEILLE EMMELIEKE

  FS1X S02  
1 08:50,7 84 MELUN CN BERNARD CAROLINE
2 08:55,5 00:04,9 79 MELUN CN CAILLEBOTTE CHARLOTTE
3 09:03,1 00:12,4 82 JOINVILLE AMJ RANVIER VIRGINIE
4 09:20,3 00:29,7 83 JOINVILLE AMJ BOUSSOUKAYA SALWA
5 09:27,4 00:36,8 81 ARGENTEUIL COMA PIOT MARIANNE
6 09:29,0 00:38,4 80 ROWING CLUB SRP VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER

  FS1X S03  
1 08:47,2 88 BASSE SEINE SN MARCADELLA ATHENAIS
2 09:06,3 00:19,1 89 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE BENETEAU CYRIELLE
3 09:11,3 00:24,1 87 ROWING CLUB SRP LAJONIE GARLONE
4 09:12,6 00:25,4 85 BASSE SEINE SN RICE PRISCILLA
5 09:19,7 00:32,5 86 JOINVILLE AMJ CALVETE TOME JOANA

  FS1X S04  
1 09:10,0 92 ROWING CLUB SRP PONCE DE LEON MARIE
2 09:24,0 00:14,0 94 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LE BRAS MARIE
3 09:26,7 00:16,7 95 ROWING CLUB SRP LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA
4 09:31,5 00:21,5 90 PARIS US METRO GERARDIN CECILE
5 09:45,1 00:35,1 91 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN KHOSRAVI ANOUCHKA
6 10:03,2 00:53,2 93 BASSE SEINE SN FISHER MIKAELA
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

CLT GENERAL FS1X

1 08:28,8 76 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB VOIRIN JULIE 83,30%
2 08:34,9 00:06,1 75 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX CHLOE 82,33%
3 08:38,0 00:09,2 74 BASSE SEINE SN BILLET JUSTINE 81,85%
4 08:44,3 00:15,5 77 MELUN CN PARODI LEA 80,92%
5 08:44,5 00:15,8 78 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV ALAOUCHICHE MARINE 80,76%
6 08:47,2 00:18,4 88 BASSE SEINE SN MARCADELLA ATHENAIS 80,46%
7 08:50,7 00:21,9 84 MELUN CN BERNARD CAROLINE 79,85%
8 08:55,5 00:26,8 79 MELUN CN CAILLEBOTTE CHARLOTTE 79,10%
9 08:57,1 00:28,3 73 MELUN CN ODUL-BOUDEILLE EMMELIEKE 78,96%
10 09:03,1 00:34,3 82 JOINVILLE AMJ RANVIER VIRGINIE 78,08%
11 09:06,3 00:37,5 89 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE BENETEAU CYRIELLE 77,66%
12 09:10,0 00:41,2 92 ROWING CLUB SRP PONCE DE LEON MARIE 77,09%
13 09:11,3 00:42,6 87 ROWING CLUB SRP LAJONIE GARLONE 76,95%
14 09:12,6 00:43,8 85 BASSE SEINE SN RICE PRISCILLA 76,67%
15 09:19,7 00:51,0 86 JOINVILLE AMJ CALVETE TOME JOANA 75,71%
16 09:20,3 00:51,6 83 JOINVILLE AMJ BOUSSOUKAYA SALWA 75,71%
17 09:24,0 00:55,2 94 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LE BRAS MARIE 75,18%
18 09:26,7 00:57,9 95 ROWING CLUB SRP LEFEVRE MAROUSSIA 74,78%
19 09:27,4 00:58,7 81 ARGENTEUIL COMA PIOT MARIANNE 74,78%
20 09:29,0 01:00,3 80 ROWING CLUB SRP VIERA BOCCARDO JENNIFER 74,52%
21 09:31,5 01:02,7 90 PARIS US METRO GERARDIN CECILE 74,26%
22 09:45,1 01:16,4 91 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN KHOSRAVI ANOUCHKA 72,48%
23 10:03,2 01:34,4 93 BASSE SEINE SN FISHER MIKAELA 70,32%

  FS2- S01  
1 08:16,1 97 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / CA GIRAUD LUCIE TAVERNIER
2 08:22,9 00:06,7 98 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB FAU LAURA GABALI
3 08:34,0 00:17,9 96 BASSE SEINE SN GARET CLAIRE MERCIER
4 08:52,3 00:36,1 99 PORT-MARLY RC HERVOUET SOLENE JONCOUR

  FS2- S02  
1 08:48,8 100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MUSY SOLENE LAMADON
2 08:57,3 00:08,5 101 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN JOURNES ALICE BAUD
3 09:02,1 00:13,3 103 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DENOYETTE CLAIRE BERNES
4 09:03,4 00:14,6 102 MELUN CN VAREILLE LAURELINE PELLIER

Ligue Ile de France Aviron www.aviron-iledefrance.org 5

Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira


Pedro Ferreira




Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
CLT GENERAL FS2-

1 08:16,1 97 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / CA GIRAUD LUCIE TAVERNIER 82,46%
2 08:22,9 00:06,7 98 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB FAU LAURA GABALI 81,31%
3 08:34,0 00:17,9 96 BASSE SEINE SN GARET CLAIRE MERCIER 79,57%
4 08:48,8 00:32,6 100 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MUSY SOLENE LAMADON 77,32%
5 08:52,3 00:36,1 99 PORT-MARLY RC HERVOUET SOLENE JONCOUR 76,88%
6 08:57,3 00:41,1 101 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN JOURNES ALICE BAUD 76,16%
7 09:02,1 00:45,9 103 CORBEIL ASCE 91 DENOYETTE CLAIRE BERNES 75,46%
8 09:03,4 00:47,2 102 MELUN CN VAREILLE LAURELINE PELLIER 75,32%

  HC4- S01  
1 05:19,2 217 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MOLLET BASTIEN YVON MOSSINO FARRE
2 05:23,4 00:04,2 218 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHAMAK ADRIEN MARTINEZ OWCZAREK TOME
3 05:23,7 00:04,5 215 MELUN CN BOHRER GISLAIN HOARAU LEBLAND ADJEDJ
4 05:33,2 00:14,0 216 FRANCE CN SOUILLET ALEXANDRE HEYNARD PINEL DE HILLERIN
5 05:36,7 00:17,5 214 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BUARD LOUIS CLAVERIE FAURE LOY
6 05:39,4 00:20,2 213 JOINVILLE AMJ LION THOMAS AUBIN DESPONS BOSMORIN

  HC4- S02  
1 05:25,7 220 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUERRAND ANDREW LIÉBERT LEPP BILAU
2 05:33,1 00:07,4 224 MEAUX CN BOUTIN THIBAULT DOUX PHILISOT PHILIPPE
3 05:37,0 00:11,2 222 BASSE SEINE SN VILLEMOT NICOLAS IPREX-GARCIA PENOU BOCCANFUSO
4 05:42,4 00:16,7 221 FRANCE CN LE CLAIRE HUGO TISSOT PENOT VERCAEMER
5 05:44,9 00:19,1 223 PERREUX SN BONIN ADRIEN GORGUET LOIRE SITBON
6 05:50,1 00:24,3 219 VERSAILLES CN POUZYNIN VADIM GARNIER POUZERATTE BOUTEILLER

  HC4- S03  
1 05:29,5 229 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE BERTRAND JEAN DARIUS HUBERT
2 05:35,9 00:06,4 226 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD BAPTISTE WAKED BAUMERT LAVAL
3 05:38,6 00:09,1 230 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ALOE MAEL GATINEAU RIOU FONTES
4 05:45,1 00:15,6 228 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS COUFLEAU ALEXANDRE MOINE BIAUDET AUBERT
5 05:55,5 00:26,0 227 PORT-MARLY RC VAN DIJK FLORIS REED BRIANT VAN DIJK
6 05:57,8 00:28,3 225 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SIGAAR ANTHONY DOUBLET NOYELLE VENTRONE

  HC4- S04  
1 05:49,9 231 BASSE SEINE SN LAFONT THEO CROSSONNEAU LEGRAND DE VILLERS
2 05:57,8 00:07,9 236 MEAUX CN MENAGE ANTOINE LEONARD BULLOT FRAMBOISIER
3 05:58,3 00:08,4 233 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN BONDOUX KILLIAN LE DROUMAGUET WAGNER DE VREESE
4 06:08,0 00:18,1 235 JOINVILLE AMJ CRESPIN MATIS CRESPIN ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD RENAULT
5 06:09,8 00:19,9 234 LAGNY SN MORGANT JAMES MORICE MANIERE LEMAIRE
6 06:10,8 00:21,0 232 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ ROBIN ESNOULT GENDRE THIEBLEMONT
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HC4- S05  
1 05:42,6 239 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HILSUM MARTIN SWARTLEY SEGUIN WOLFRAM
2 06:01,3 00:18,7 241 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUE MAXIME RIBES KOENIG DE LACROIX
3 06:09,6 00:27,0 240 CORBEIL ASCE 91 SABOURIN FRANÇOIS-ALEXANDRE ROCHET BEL AVOINET
4 06:11,8 00:29,2 238 MELUN CN ROGER ADAM DESPRES ENGEL FRANZI
5 06:27,1 00:44,5 237 PORT-MARLY RC RANCHON MARC VUKMIROVIC CHASE LOSTIS

  HC4- S06  
1 06:13,5 242 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB DUFRESNE PIERRE GLAIZE SEMENOFF DE DURAND
2 06:40,6 00:27,1 243 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HERMAN NICOLAS SAGETTE FIZAMES BOLF
3 06:45,3 00:31,8 245 JOINVILLE AMJ DE GALZAIN HUGUES TOLLARD LE ROUX LUSTREMANT
4 07:12,8 00:59,3 246 PERREUX SN TAMAMES LOUIS SIMAO MENDES HUBLITZ CORNET

CLT GENERAL HC4-

1 05:19,2 217 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MOLLET BASTIEN YVON MOSSINO FARRE
2 05:23,4 00:04,2 218 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHAMAK ADRIEN MARTINEZ OWCZAREK TOME
3 05:23,7 00:04,5 215 MELUN CN BOHRER GISLAIN HOARAU LEBLAND ADJEDJ
4 05:25,7 00:06,5 220 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUERRAND ANDREW LIÉBERT LEPP BILAU
5 05:29,5 00:10,3 229 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE BERTRAND JEAN DARIUS HUBERT
6 05:33,1 00:13,9 224 MEAUX CN BOUTIN THIBAULT DOUX PHILISOT PHILIPPE
7 05:33,2 00:14,0 216 FRANCE CN SOUILLET ALEXANDRE HEYNARD PINEL DE HILLERIN
8 05:35,9 00:16,7 226 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERNARD BAPTISTE WAKED BAUMERT LAVAL
9 05:36,7 00:17,5 214 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BUARD LOUIS CLAVERIE FAURE LOY

10 05:37,0 00:17,8 222 BASSE SEINE SN VILLEMOT NICOLAS IPREX-GARCIA PENOU BOCCANFUSO
11 05:38,6 00:19,4 230 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ALOE MAEL GATINEAU RIOU FONTES
12 05:39,4 00:20,2 213 JOINVILLE AMJ LION THOMAS AUBIN DESPONS BOSMORIN
13 05:42,4 00:23,2 221 FRANCE CN LE CLAIRE HUGO TISSOT PENOT VERCAEMER
14 05:42,6 00:23,4 239 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB HILSUM MARTIN SWARTLEY SEGUIN WOLFRAM
15 05:44,9 00:25,6 223 PERREUX SN BONIN ADRIEN GORGUET LOIRE SITBON
16 05:45,1 00:25,9 228 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS COUFLEAU ALEXANDRE MOINE BIAUDET AUBERT
17 05:49,9 00:30,7 231 BASSE SEINE SN LAFONT THEO CROSSONNEAU LEGRAND DE VILLERS
18 05:50,1 00:30,9 219 VERSAILLES CN POUZYNIN VADIM GARNIER POUZERATTE BOUTEILLER
19 05:55,5 00:36,3 227 PORT-MARLY RC VAN DIJK FLORIS REED BRIANT VAN DIJK
20 05:57,8 00:38,5 236 MEAUX CN MENAGE ANTOINE LEONARD BULLOT FRAMBOISIER
21 05:57,8 00:38,6 225 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SIGAAR ANTHONY DOUBLET NOYELLE VENTRONE
22 05:58,3 00:39,1 233 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN BONDOUX KILLIAN LE DROUMAGUET WAGNER DE VREESE
23 06:01,3 00:42,1 241 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BOUE MAXIME RIBES KOENIG DE LACROIX
24 06:08,0 00:48,8 235 JOINVILLE AMJ CRESPIN MATIS CRESPIN ROSSIGNOL-TOLLARD RENAULT
25 06:09,6 00:50,4 240 CORBEIL ASCE 91 SABOURIN FRANÇOIS-ALEXANDRE ROCHET BEL AVOINET
26 06:09,8 00:50,6 234 LAGNY SN MORGANT JAMES MORICE MANIERE LEMAIRE
27 06:10,8 00:51,6 232 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ ROBIN ESNOULT GENDRE THIEBLEMONT
28 06:11,8 00:52,6 238 MELUN CN ROGER ADAM DESPRES ENGEL FRANZI
29 06:13,5 00:54,3 242 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB DUFRESNE PIERRE GLAIZE SEMENOFF DE DURAND
30 06:27,1 01:07,9 237 PORT-MARLY RC RANCHON MARC VUKMIROVIC CHASE LOSTIS
31 06:40,6 01:21,4 243 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE HERMAN NICOLAS SAGETTE FIZAMES BOLF
32 06:45,3 01:26,1 245 JOINVILLE AMJ DE GALZAIN HUGUES TOLLARD LE ROUX LUSTREMANT
33 07:12,8 01:53,6 246 PERREUX SN TAMAMES LOUIS SIMAO MENDES HUBLITZ CORNET

1 07:35,7 106 ENGHIEN SN COUSIN THOMAS
2 08:03,0 00:27,3 108 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MEAUTTE JOHN
3 08:05,9 00:30,2 109 MEAUX CN LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO
4 08:10,7 00:35,0 104 PORT-MARLY RC CHEREL ROMAIN
5 08:15,8 00:40,1 105 LAGNY SN WALLEZ GUILLAUME
6 08:16,1 00:40,4 107 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LABORDE VALENTIN

  HJ1X S02  
1 08:15,7 112 MEAUX CN BRUNEAUX THOMAS
2 08:18,4 00:02,8 113 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN MAISON - JOLY ANTOINE
3 08:20,5 00:04,8 114 SAINT-MAUR SAC DUVIVIER DAVID
4 08:37,1 00:21,4 115 BASSE SEINE SN DENIS ROMAIN
5 08:44,7 00:29,0 111 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV CHATEL PIERRE
6 08:51,0 00:35,3 110 VERSAILLES CN SICAUD  JACQUES
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HJ1X S03  
1 08:15,6 119 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN YANOVER GASPAR
2 08:15,9 00:00,3 121 LAGNY SN FAURE NICOLAS
3 08:22,3 00:06,8 117 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LOTTI JULIEN
4 08:27,4 00:11,8 120 JOINVILLE AMJ BERTHIER RAPHAEL
5 08:32,5 00:16,9 118 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MEDICI ANTHONY
6 08:34,1 00:18,6 116 FRANCE CN PLAT MATTHIEU

  HJ1X S04  
1 08:15,6 124 PERREUX SN NOUZA FRANCOIS
2 08:18,9 00:03,3 122 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN HORVILLE LOAN
3 08:39,1 00:23,5 125 VERSAILLES CN BORIGITE GREGOIRE

  HJ1X S05  
1 08:15,3 129 PERREUX SN HUMEAU EMMANUEL
2 08:17,7 00:02,5 126 ENGHIEN SN GOUILLY DOMINIQUE
3 08:37,9 00:22,7 131 MANTES AS DJIAN MAXIME
4 08:53,4 00:38,1 128 BASSE SEINE SN FOSSE ARTHUR

  HJ1X S06  
1 08:25,3 136 PORT-MARLY RC BELLINI LILIAN
2 08:48,4 00:23,1 137 BASSE SEINE SN WEBER-CORVIOLE CLEMENT
3 08:53,4 00:28,0 135 JOINVILLE AMJ MARGOT QUENTIN
4 08:57,8 00:32,4 134 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BATARD NATHAN
5 09:17,0 00:51,6 133 MELUN CN FRANZI VICTOR

  HJ1X S07  
1 08:32,7 138 ENGHIEN SN MONVOISIN ALEXANDRE
2 08:37,1 00:04,4 140 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DESVEAUX ISAAC
3 08:38,3 00:05,6 142 PERREUX SN LEVY YOHAN
4 08:42,7 00:10,0 141 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE WINDT SEBASTIEN
5 08:43,9 00:11,1 139 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA TOULORGE ARNAUD

  HJ1X S08  
1 08:33,9 143 BASSE SEINE SN CHARNEAU HADRIEN
2 08:41,8 00:07,8 145 PERREUX SN BEKKI NAHEL
3 08:47,6 00:13,7 146 BASSE SEINE SN AGHILONE RAPHAËL
4 08:47,9 00:14,0 148 PARIS US METRO HINTZY VICTOR
5 09:12,8 00:38,9 144 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEGROS MICKAEL

CLT GENERAL HJ1X

1 07:35,7 106 ENGHIEN SN COUSIN THOMAS 89,47%
2 08:03,0 00:27,3 108 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MEAUTTE JOHN 84,47%
3 08:05,9 00:30,2 109 MEAUX CN LAMOTTE-PAULET PABLO 83,95%
4 08:10,7 00:35,0 104 PORT-MARLY RC CHEREL ROMAIN 83,10%
5 08:15,3 00:39,6 129 PERREUX SN HUMEAU EMMANUEL 82,42%
6 08:15,6 00:39,9 119 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN YANOVER GASPAR 82,26%
7 08:15,6 00:39,9 124 PERREUX SN NOUZA FRANCOIS 82,26%
8 08:15,7 00:40,0 112 MEAUX CN BRUNEAUX THOMAS 82,26%
9 08:15,8 00:40,1 105 LAGNY SN WALLEZ GUILLAUME 82,26%
10 08:15,9 00:40,2 121 LAGNY SN FAURE NICOLAS 82,26%
12 08:16,1 00:40,4 107 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LABORDE VALENTIN 82,26%
13 08:17,7 00:42,0 126 ENGHIEN SN GOUILLY DOMINIQUE 81,93%
14 08:18,4 00:42,8 113 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN MAISON - JOLY ANTOINE 81,93%
15 08:18,9 00:43,2 122 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN HORVILLE LOAN 81,76%
16 08:20,5 00:44,8 114 SAINT-MAUR SAC DUVIVIER DAVID 81,44%
17 08:22,3 00:46,7 117 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LOTTI JULIEN 81,27%
18 08:25,3 00:49,7 136 PORT-MARLY RC BELLINI LILIAN 80,79%
19 08:27,4 00:51,7 120 JOINVILLE AMJ BERTHIER RAPHAEL 80,47%
20 08:32,5 00:56,8 118 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MEDICI ANTHONY 79,69%
21 08:32,7 00:57,1 138 ENGHIEN SN MONVOISIN ALEXANDRE 79,53%
22 08:33,9 00:58,3 143 BASSE SEINE SN CHARNEAU HADRIEN 79,38%
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
23 08:34,1 00:58,5 116 FRANCE CN PLAT MATTHIEU 79,38%
24 08:37,1 01:01,4 115 BASSE SEINE SN DENIS ROMAIN 78,92%
25 08:37,1 01:01,4 140 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DESVEAUX ISAAC 78,92%
26 08:37,9 01:02,2 131 MANTES AS DJIAN MAXIME 78,76%
27 08:38,3 01:02,6 142 PERREUX SN LEVY YOHAN 78,76%
28 08:39,1 01:03,4 125 VERSAILLES CN BORIGITE GREGOIRE 78,61%
29 08:41,8 01:06,1 145 PERREUX SN BEKKI NAHEL 78,16%
30 08:42,7 01:07,1 141 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DE WINDT SEBASTIEN 78,01%
31 08:43,9 01:08,2 139 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA TOULORGE ARNAUD 77,86%
32 08:44,7 01:09,0 111 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV CHATEL PIERRE 77,71%
33 08:47,6 01:11,9 146 BASSE SEINE SN AGHILONE RAPHAËL 77,27%
34 08:47,9 01:12,3 148 PARIS US METRO HINTZY VICTOR 77,27%
35 08:48,4 01:12,7 137 BASSE SEINE SN WEBER-CORVIOLE CLEMENT 77,27%
36 08:51,0 01:15,3 110 VERSAILLES CN SICAUD  JACQUES 76,84%
37 08:53,4 01:17,7 128 BASSE SEINE SN FOSSE ARTHUR 76,55%
38 08:53,4 01:17,7 135 JOINVILLE AMJ MARGOT QUENTIN 76,55%
39 08:57,8 01:22,1 134 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BATARD NATHAN 75,84%
40 09:12,8 01:37,1 144 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEGROS MICKAEL 73,78%
41 09:17,0 01:41,3 133 MELUN CN FRANZI VICTOR 73,25%

  HJ2- S01  
1 07:18,9 152 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / RCPM LEROY AXEL GODE
2 07:25,2 00:06,3 151 JOINVILLE AMJ LEPREVOST ANTONIN DELFAU
3 07:32,9 00:14,1 150 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / CAC AN BOVE IVAN GRANDSIRE
4 07:41,6 00:22,7 153 MELUN CN / SN ENGHIEN PLANCHEZ ALEXANDRE RONSMANS
5 07:53,5 00:34,6 149 JOINVILLE AMJ BERBAR-REVOL YANIS ALBERT
6 07:54,1 00:35,2 154 PERREUX SN GUZIAK ADRIEN ELOUARDI

  HJ2- S02  
1 08:00,2 158 PORT-MARLY RC LOISON ARTHUR BOUDET
2 08:01,0 00:00,9 159 VERSAILLES CN HOFFER-LORMAND MAX MATHIEU
3 08:13,0 00:12,9 160 FRANCE CN BALARESQUE MALO BRIMBERG
4 08:34,2 00:34,0 157 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SILVESTRE RICHARD ETIENNE
5 09:58,8 01:58,6 156 JOINVILLE AMJ FERRI VICTOR MADEIRA

  HJ2- S03  
1 08:15,7 163 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT DESCAMPS
2 08:24,0 00:08,2 162 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BOLE FELIX POTTIER
3 08:26,2 00:10,5 165 MELUN CN ROLLIN MALO LETEINTURIER
4 08:33,7 00:18,0 161 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE LACROIX FLAVIEN GUILLO
5 08:34,0 00:18,3 164 BASSE SEINE SN BOUCHY DORIAN QUENNEVILLE

  HJ2- S04  
1 08:02,0 167 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRUGNOT PIERRE-YVES JOIGNEAUX
2 08:13,5 00:11,5 168 MELUN CN BOUMBAR IDIR CASALA
3 08:21,7 00:19,8 166 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BRIARD PIERRE SABOURIN
4 08:46,1 00:44,1 169 VERSAILLES CN VERCHERIN LOUIS DE MIOLLIS

  HJ2- S05  
1 08:06,3 171 FRANCE CN JAMI GUILLAUME PINEL
2 08:15,7 00:09,4 170 FRANCE CN PANGON BERTRAND WILHELM
3 08:25,3 00:19,0 172 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BOUTICOURT KILIAN MORINI
4 08:32,8 00:26,5 155 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DRILLAUD GASPAR DIDIER
5 09:02,2 00:55,9 173 MELUN CN RIBEIRO QUENTIN BONGRAND
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
CLT GENERAL HJ2-

1 07:18,9 152 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / RCPM LEROY AXEL GODE 87,93%
2 07:25,2 00:06,3 151 JOINVILLE AMJ LEPREVOST ANTONIN DELFAU 86,74%
3 07:32,9 00:14,1 150 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / CAC AN BOVE IVAN GRANDSIRE 85,21%
4 07:41,6 00:22,7 153 MELUN CN / SN ENGHIEN PLANCHEZ ALEXANDRE RONSMANS 83,55%
5 07:53,5 00:34,6 149 JOINVILLE AMJ BERBAR-REVOL YANIS ALBERT 81,61%
6 07:54,1 00:35,2 154 PERREUX SN GUZIAK ADRIEN ELOUARDI 81,43%
7 08:00,2 00:41,3 158 PORT-MARLY RC LOISON ARTHUR BOUDET 80,42%
8 08:01,0 00:42,1 159 VERSAILLES CN HOFFER-LORMAND MAX MATHIEU 80,25%
9 08:02,0 00:43,1 167 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRUGNOT PIERRE-YVES JOIGNEAUX 80,08%
10 08:06,3 00:47,4 171 FRANCE CN JAMI GUILLAUME PINEL 79,42%
11 08:13,0 00:54,1 160 FRANCE CN BALARESQUE MALO BRIMBERG 78,30%
12 08:13,5 00:54,6 168 MELUN CN BOUMBAR IDIR CASALA 78,30%
13 08:15,7 00:56,8 170 FRANCE CN PANGON BERTRAND WILHELM 77,82%
14 08:15,7 00:56,8 163 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MEUROT-TOCNY CLEMENT DESCAMPS 77,82%
15 08:21,7 01:02,9 166 CORBEIL ASCE 91 BRIARD PIERRE SABOURIN 76,89%
16 08:24,0 01:05,1 162 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BOLE FELIX POTTIER 76,59%
17 08:25,3 01:06,4 172 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BOUTICOURT KILIAN MORINI 76,44%
18 08:26,2 01:07,3 165 MELUN CN ROLLIN MALO LETEINTURIER 76,28%
19 08:32,8 01:13,9 155 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DRILLAUD GASPAR DIDIER 75,24%
20 08:33,7 01:14,8 161 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE LACROIX FLAVIEN GUILLO 75,10%
21 08:34,0 01:15,1 164 BASSE SEINE SN BOUCHY DORIAN QUENNEVILLE 75,10%
22 08:34,2 01:15,3 157 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SILVESTRE RICHARD ETIENNE 75,10%
23 08:46,1 01:27,2 169 VERSAILLES CN VERCHERIN LOUIS DE MIOLLIS 73,38%
24 09:02,2 01:43,3 173 MELUN CN RIBEIRO QUENTIN BONGRAND 71,22%
25 09:58,8 02:39,9 156 JOINVILLE AMJ FERRI VICTOR MADEIRA 64,44%

  HM4X+ S01  
1 04:01,1 255 LAGNY SN GORGELIER LUCAS SORRENTNO PROUST - T'SERSTEVENS FOURNET GALUP
2 04:03,5 00:02,4 256 PERREUX SN RUTILLET PAUL BUARD MOUELLE MAZOYER GRANDY
3 04:26,7 00:25,6 257 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV TURGIS ADRIEN ID LAHCEM LOUVEL PAZ LEFEBVRE
4 04:29,3 00:28,3 259 ARGENTEUIL COMA GUILLO TOM DAS NEVES STEPHAN DORSIANE-FLOCH TIZAOUI
5 05:05,4 01:04,4 254 BASSE SEINE SN LELEVREUR JEAN QUEFFELEC DHUMERELLE BAYOUT RONDEL

  HM4X+ S02  
1 03:59,6 263 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE GUILLO THOMAS SAUVAGE MANDIN-FEITU CHÊNE PIERRE
2 04:04,2 00:04,5 262 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDIER MAXIME DAMPIERRE SEDAROS LERMAN CAYOL
3 04:11,5 00:11,9 261 CERGY PONTOISE SNO RECMAN MATHIEU HAMOUCHE HOUBÉ GEORGELIN RAMSI
4 04:11,7 00:12,1 264 JOINVILLE AMJ MERY ADRIEN DELFAU SABY HASSANI GUEROULT
5 04:13,3 00:13,6 265 FRANCE CN CAROZZI TEO PERRIN LE DIEU DE VILLE PIEREL ABIKHZIR
6 04:22,4 00:22,8 260 VERSAILLES CN LE MAGUER THEO LEFIEVRE PASCAL HERRADA VALLEE

  HM4X+ S03  
1 03:58,7 267 MEAUX CN PLAISANT THOMAS PASSEBON CACHEUX PHILIPPE SCHOENMAEKERS
2 04:03,4 00:04,7 270 MELUN CN JANICKE MAXIMILIEN SPEHAR THEUREAU PECQUENARD LEROY
3 04:05,6 00:06,8 266 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DROVETTI PIERRE -  HUGUES DE PERCIN VIALATOUX DIDOT PILAUD
4 04:11,1 00:12,4 268 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOSC FELIX BURGUN MANSOUR LEEMPOELS MONTEGUT
5 04:25,1 00:26,4 269 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM SCHMIDT ROMAIN SACOTTE LOUETTE PIMPOT MARANGON
6 04:28,1 00:29,4 271 PORT-MARLY RC HERVOUET LEO TURQUET D'ANGELI LANGUMIER JOBBE DUVAL

  HM4X+ S04  
1 04:19,2 274 MANTES AS BOURSINHAC BASTIEN DACQUIN DOLINSKI FOURMENT HENRY
2 04:20,3 00:01,1 275 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS PONCET LUCAS MENARD ASENSIO SAINT- GENIEIS GAVET
3 04:23,1 00:03,9 273 SAINT-MAUR SAC KASMI BRUCE ALLOUCHE LATOUCHE EISENSTEIN CHIAVERINI
4 04:30,0 00:10,8 277 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE ROBIN DAUVERGNE CHOURAQUI SULPICE ROULLEAUX
5 04:54,1 00:34,9 276 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SALEM FARES BACH EL BOUZAIDI DARTENCET PICART
6 05:28,6 01:09,4 272 BEAUMONT AV POUYEZ THEO LEVENEUR-CONORT DELORY BEE FOURMENT
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR
  HM4X+ S05  

1 04:09,8 283 CORBEIL ASCE 91 MAROUF RYAN LUPANO BOUCHEZ ESCAUT REKIK
2 04:14,3 00:04,6 282 PORT-MARLY RC ARAUJO EVAN JOBBE DUVAL CARLUCCI VANDENBERGHE MELO CLARIN
3 04:25,4 00:15,6 280 FRANCE CN HEYNARD NICOLAS PARENT DE DROUAS MARTE WILCOCKSON
4 04:29,7 00:20,0 279 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE BONIN GRÉGOIRE ZEMOULI REUBRECHT AUFORT VERCEL
5 04:49,5 00:39,7 278 LAGNY SN VION GREGORY BUXEROLLES GERARD BEIGNON NOYELLE-LAHAYE
6 05:08,7 00:59,0 281 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV CASSIER ALEXIS SUBRAMANIYAM LUTHUN COASSIN PERONNET

  HM4X+ S06  
1 04:10,7 288 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUILMET ALEXANDRE DAUGE'NEONATO D'ARAMON ORAIN BUNEL
2 04:19,4 00:08,7 284 VERSAILLES CN VERCHERIN JEAN DEPREUX SACCHI CASSAR ADAM
3 04:46,9 00:36,3 286 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV GORGUET LOUIS TIXIER TUAL LACOMBE REBOURG
4 05:48,7 01:38,1 287 PORT-MARLY RC GRACZYK MARC DE SAINT LEON BELE-BEQUAERT LOUVET GAUTHEY

  HM4X+ S07  
1 04:36,8 291 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE COHEN-MASSON LENNY GOSSE LAUBUGE LÉPINGLE HEULLAND
2 04:51,9 00:15,1 290 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRUGG LOUIS SEILLERY DORISON MELEIRO DEKEYSER
3 05:14,9 00:38,0 258 CORBEIL ASCE 91 PIERRET NATHAN DESROUSSEAUX RIOU GROLLEAU CHIAVERNI
4 05:49,3 01:12,5 289 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ROBERT-ANDRIEU VICTOR TARDIEU ANTUNES NAMUR BLANC
5 05:51,6 01:14,8 293 LAGNY SN LEREBOURG MAXIME GILLOT DE BERNARDIN LIAUME LEGRAND ROUSSEAU
6 06:50,8 02:14,0 292 JOINVILLE AMJ JEANNOT NICOLAS HUMBERT BIONDI FIEULAINE ROCHE

CLT GENERAL HM4X+

1 03:58,7 267 MEAUX CN PLAISANT THOMAS PASSEBON CACHEUX PHILIPPE SCHOENMAEKERS
2 03:59,6 00:00,9 263 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE GUILLO THOMAS SAUVAGE MANDIN-FEITU CHÊNE PIERRE
3 04:01,1 00:02,4 255 LAGNY SN GORGELIER LUCAS SORRENTNO PROUST - T'SERSTEVENS FOURNET GALUP
4 04:03,4 00:04,7 270 MELUN CN JANICKE MAXIMILIEN SPEHAR THEUREAU PECQUENARD LEROY
5 04:03,5 00:04,8 256 PERREUX SN RUTILLET PAUL BUARD MOUELLE MAZOYER GRANDY
6 04:04,2 00:05,5 262 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BORDIER MAXIME DAMPIERRE SEDAROS LERMAN CAYOL
7 04:05,6 00:06,8 266 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN DROVETTI PIERRE -  HUGUES DE PERCIN VIALATOUX DIDOT PILAUD
8 04:09,8 00:11,1 283 CORBEIL ASCE 91 MAROUF RYAN LUPANO BOUCHEZ ESCAUT REKIK
9 04:10,7 00:11,9 288 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB GUILMET ALEXANDRE DAUGE'NEONATO D'ARAMON ORAIN BUNEL

10 04:11,1 00:12,4 268 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOSC FELIX BURGUN MANSOUR LEEMPOELS MONTEGUT
11 04:11,5 00:12,8 261 CERGY PONTOISE SNO RECMAN MATHIEU HAMOUCHE HOUBÉ GEORGELIN RAMSI
12 04:11,7 00:13,0 264 JOINVILLE AMJ MERY ADRIEN DELFAU SABY HASSANI GUEROULT
13 04:13,3 00:14,6 265 FRANCE CN CAROZZI TEO PERRIN LE DIEU DE VILLE PIEREL ABIKHZIR
14 04:14,3 00:15,6 282 PORT-MARLY RC ARAUJO EVAN JOBBE DUVAL CARLUCCI VANDENBERGHE MELO CLARIN
15 04:19,2 00:20,5 274 MANTES AS BOURSINHAC BASTIEN DACQUIN DOLINSKI FOURMENT HENRY
16 04:19,4 00:20,7 284 VERSAILLES CN VERCHERIN JEAN DEPREUX SACCHI CASSAR ADAM
17 04:20,3 00:21,6 275 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS PONCET LUCAS MENARD ASENSIO SAINT- GENIEIS GAVET
18 04:22,4 00:23,7 260 VERSAILLES CN LE MAGUER THEO LEFIEVRE PASCAL HERRADA VALLEE
19 04:23,1 00:24,4 273 SAINT-MAUR SAC KASMI BRUCE ALLOUCHE LATOUCHE EISENSTEIN CHIAVERINI
20 04:25,1 00:26,4 269 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM SCHMIDT ROMAIN SACOTTE LOUETTE PIMPOT MARANGON
21 04:25,4 00:26,7 280 FRANCE CN HEYNARD NICOLAS PARENT DE DROUAS MARTE WILCOCKSON
22 04:26,7 00:28,0 257 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV TURGIS ADRIEN ID LAHCEM LOUVEL PAZ LEFEBVRE
23 04:28,1 00:29,4 271 PORT-MARLY RC HERVOUET LEO TURQUET D'ANGELI LANGUMIER JOBBE DUVAL
24 04:29,3 00:30,6 259 ARGENTEUIL COMA GUILLO TOM DAS NEVES STEPHAN DORSIANE-FLOCH TIZAOUI
25 04:29,7 00:31,0 279 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE BONIN GRÉGOIRE ZEMOULI REUBRECHT AUFORT VERCEL
26 04:30,0 00:31,3 277 PERREUX SN DELFOSSE ROBIN DAUVERGNE CHOURAQUI SULPICE ROULLEAUX
27 04:36,8 00:38,1 291 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE COHEN-MASSON LENNY GOSSE LAUBUGE LÉPINGLE HEULLAND
28 04:46,9 00:48,2 286 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV GORGUET LOUIS TIXIER TUAL LACOMBE REBOURG
29 04:49,5 00:50,8 278 LAGNY SN VION GREGORY BUXEROLLES GERARD BEIGNON NOYELLE-LAHAYE
30 04:51,9 00:53,2 290 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRUGG LOUIS SEILLERY DORISON MELEIRO DEKEYSER
31 04:54,1 00:55,4 276 CERGY PONTOISE SNO SALEM FARES BACH EL BOUZAIDI DARTENCET PICART
32 05:05,4 01:06,7 254 BASSE SEINE SN LELEVREUR JEAN QUEFFELEC DHUMERELLE BAYOUT RONDEL
33 05:08,7 01:10,0 281 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV CASSIER ALEXIS SUBRAMANIYAM LUTHUN COASSIN PERONNET
34 05:14,9 01:16,2 258 CORBEIL ASCE 91 PIERRET NATHAN DESROUSSEAUX RIOU GROLLEAU CHIAVERNI
35 05:28,6 01:29,9 272 BEAUMONT AV POUYEZ THEO LEVENEUR-CONORT DELORY BEE FOURMENT
36 05:48,7 01:50,0 287 PORT-MARLY RC GRACZYK MARC DE SAINT LEON BELE-BEQUAERT LOUVET GAUTHEY
37 05:49,3 01:50,6 289 CORBEIL ASCE 91 ROBERT-ANDRIEU VICTOR TARDIEU ANTUNES NAMUR BLANC
38 05:51,6 01:52,9 293 LAGNY SN LEREBOURG MAXIME GILLOT DE BERNARDIN LIAUME LEGRAND ROUSSEAU
39 06:50,8 02:52,1 292 JOINVILLE AMJ JEANNOT NICOLAS HUMBERT BIONDI FIEULAINE ROCHE
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HS1X S01  
1 07:34,8 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DELACHAUME ROMAIN
2 07:40,2 00:05,3 4 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS ALBERIC
3 07:46,6 00:11,8 2 LAGNY SN BOURENNANE ISMAEL
4 07:48,7 00:13,9 1 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TEROIN FRANCOIS
5 07:51,2 00:16,3 6 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE NICOLAS
6 08:00,7 00:25,9 5 ARGENTEUIL COMA LEVASSEUR VINCENT

  HS1X S02  
1 07:54,2 10 VERSAILLES CN ROY CORENTIN
2 07:57,4 00:03,3 9 JOINVILLE AMJ MARCHAND HERVE
3 07:58,3 00:04,1 7 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF GABRIEL
4 08:06,7 00:12,5 12 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB CHANOINE HUGUES
5 08:14,5 00:20,3 8 MELUN CN RACHEZ DAMIEN
6 08:17,5 00:23,3 11 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL VINCENT

  HS1X S03  
1 07:54,5 15 PORT-MARLY RC FOUCAULT LAURENT
2 08:03,7 00:09,2 17 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LACHAMBRE LEO
3 08:08,4 00:13,9 18 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BEURET ROMAIN
4 08:10,6 00:16,1 16 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE GAC YOANN
5 08:18,0 00:23,5 14 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE ALLAIN STEPHANE
6 08:36,6 00:42,1 13 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DELACHAUME JULIEN

  HS1X S04  
1 08:16,8 19 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV RICHOU ALEXIS
2 08:23,6 00:06,8 21 FRANCE CN LAYME ROMAIN
3 08:28,4 00:11,7 22 MELUN CN CASSELEUX HENRI
4 08:32,5 00:15,8 23 PERREUX SN SANZ PEDRO
5 08:56,2 00:39,4 20 LAGNY SN DUSSAUGE VINCENT

  HS1X S05  
1 08:38,2 26 ROWING CLUB SRP DESBOIS GAETAN
2 08:41,3 00:03,1 28 ARGENTEUIL COMA BERAUD SUDREAU BENOIT
3 08:43,4 00:05,2 27 MEAUX CN MAURY FRANCOIS

  HS1X S06  
1 08:36,6 33 ROWING CLUB SRP BERNUS EMMANUEL
2 08:41,1 00:04,5 32 FRANCE CN MOUCHET SEBASTIEN
3 09:06,2 00:29,6 30 ENGHIEN SN PETIT PIERRE OLIVIER
4 09:13,9 00:37,3 31 CERGY PONTOISE SNO PRINCET ALEXIS
5 09:21,8 00:45,2 34 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PRABONNAUD THOMAS

  HS1X S07  
1 08:27,5 35 CORBEIL ASCE 91 CAHEREC HUGO
2 08:33,3 00:05,8 36 FRANCE CN CLEMENT FELIX
3 08:44,0 00:16,5 39 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CAPLAN FREDERIC
4 09:01,1 00:33,6 38 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF JEREMIE
5 09:43,8 01:16,3 37 PORT-MARLY RC GENSOLLEN GAUTHIER

  HS1X S08  
1 08:24,9 43 CORBEIL ASCE 91 FORTIER ALEXIS
2 08:34,6 00:09,7 42 CORBEIL ASCE 91 JUCHA MAXIME
3 09:03,1 00:38,2 40 LAGNY SN LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE
4 09:04,5 00:39,5 44 MELUN CN GARREAU MATHIEU
5 09:06,1 00:41,2 41 MELUN CN PENANGUER VINCENT

  HS1X S09  
1 08:35,6 49 CORBEIL ASCE 91 RAPP JEREMIE
2 08:36,4 00:00,8 25 MELUN CN CHARLES BENJAMIN
3 08:43,7 00:08,1 24 MELUN CN YVON JOHAN
4 08:56,1 00:20,5 45 CORBEIL ASCE 91 FORTIER AYMERIC
5 09:07,3 00:31,7 48 ROWING CLUB SRP BOSSARD AURELIEN
6 09:19,9 00:44,3 47 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA BLOT NICOLAS
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

CLT GENERAL HS1X

1 07:34,8 3 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DELACHAUME ROMAIN 85,27%
2 07:40,2 00:05,3 4 FRANCE CN CORMERAIS ALBERIC 84,35%
3 07:46,6 00:11,8 2 LAGNY SN BOURENNANE ISMAEL 83,08%
4 07:48,7 00:13,9 1 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TEROIN FRANCOIS 82,73%
5 07:51,2 00:16,3 6 ROWING CLUB SRP JAZEDE NICOLAS 82,38%
6 07:54,2 00:19,3 10 VERSAILLES CN ROY CORENTIN 81,86%
7 07:54,5 00:19,7 15 PORT-MARLY RC FOUCAULT LAURENT 81,68%
8 07:57,4 00:22,6 9 JOINVILLE AMJ MARCHAND HERVE 81,34%
9 07:58,3 00:23,5 7 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF GABRIEL 81,17%
10 08:00,7 00:25,9 5 ARGENTEUIL COMA LEVASSEUR VINCENT 80,67%
11 08:03,7 00:28,8 17 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LACHAMBRE LEO 80,17%
12 08:06,7 00:31,9 12 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB CHANOINE HUGUES 79,67%
13 08:08,4 00:33,5 18 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB BEURET ROMAIN 79,51%
14 08:10,6 00:35,7 16 CORBEIL ASCE 91 LE GAC YOANN 79,02%
15 08:14,5 00:39,6 8 MELUN CN RACHEZ DAMIEN 78,54%
16 08:16,8 00:41,9 19 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV RICHOU ALEXIS 78,07%
17 08:17,5 00:42,7 11 VERSAILLES CN BEHAGHEL VINCENT 77,91%
18 08:18,0 00:43,2 14 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE ALLAIN STEPHANE 77,91%
19 08:23,6 00:48,8 21 FRANCE CN LAYME ROMAIN 76,98%
20 08:24,9 00:50,1 43 CORBEIL ASCE 91 FORTIER ALEXIS 76,83%
21 08:27,5 00:52,7 35 CORBEIL ASCE 91 CAHEREC HUGO 76,38%
22 08:28,4 00:53,6 22 MELUN CN CASSELEUX HENRI 76,38%
23 08:32,5 00:57,7 23 PERREUX SN SANZ PEDRO 75,63%
24 08:33,3 00:58,5 36 FRANCE CN CLEMENT FELIX 75,63%
25 08:34,6 00:59,7 42 CORBEIL ASCE 91 JUCHA MAXIME 75,34%
26 08:35,6 01:00,8 49 CORBEIL ASCE 91 RAPP JEREMIE 75,19%
27 08:36,4 01:01,5 25 MELUN CN CHARLES BENJAMIN 75,19%
28 08:36,6 01:01,7 33 ROWING CLUB SRP BERNUS EMMANUEL 75,05%
29 08:36,6 01:01,8 13 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DELACHAUME JULIEN 75,05%
30 08:38,2 01:03,3 26 ROWING CLUB SRP DESBOIS GAETAN 74,90%
31 08:41,1 01:06,2 32 FRANCE CN MOUCHET SEBASTIEN 74,47%
32 08:41,3 01:06,4 28 ARGENTEUIL COMA BERAUD SUDREAU BENOIT 74,47%
33 08:43,4 01:08,5 27 MEAUX CN MAURY FRANCOIS 74,19%
34 08:43,7 01:08,9 24 MELUN CN YVON JOHAN 74,05%
35 08:44,0 01:09,2 39 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CAPLAN FREDERIC 74,05%
36 08:56,1 01:21,3 45 CORBEIL ASCE 91 FORTIER AYMERIC 72,39%
37 08:56,2 01:21,4 20 LAGNY SN DUSSAUGE VINCENT 72,39%
38 09:01,1 01:26,3 38 CORBEIL ASCE 91 WOLFF JEREMIE 71,72%
39 09:03,1 01:28,3 40 LAGNY SN LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE 71,45%
40 09:04,5 01:29,6 44 MELUN CN GARREAU MATHIEU 71,32%
41 09:06,1 01:31,3 41 MELUN CN PENANGUER VINCENT 71,06%
42 09:06,2 01:31,3 30 ENGHIEN SN PETIT PIERRE OLIVIER 71,06%
43 09:07,3 01:32,5 48 ROWING CLUB SRP BOSSARD AURELIEN 70,93%
44 09:13,9 01:39,0 31 CERGY PONTOISE SNO PRINCET ALEXIS 70,04%
45 09:19,9 01:45,1 47 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA BLOT NICOLAS 69,29%
46 09:21,8 01:47,0 34 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PRABONNAUD THOMAS 69,04%
47 09:43,8 02:09,0 37 PORT-MARLY RC GENSOLLEN GAUTHIER 66,44%

  HS2- S01  
1 07:28,7 52 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / Fr MOUSNIER CEDRIC BOUGON
2 07:31,3 00:02,5 53 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / GRENOBL FADIE THOMAS LAGOUGE
3 07:34,4 00:05,7 50 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE YVAN COLSON
4 07:37,3 00:08,6 54 LAGNY SN MARON BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN
5 07:38,9 00:10,2 51 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CRESSON JULIEN GRAIS

  HS2- S02  
1 07:35,5 59 FRANCE CN DIONIS ALEXANDRE ALARDET
2 07:40,6 00:05,2 55 CERGY PONTOISE SNO COUDERC CEDRIC DELAHAYE
3 07:43,8 00:08,3 56 JOINVILLE AMJ BIRONNEAU NICOLAS CHAPRON
4 07:45,5 00:10,0 58 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / SN PERR MOUTERDE THIMOTHEE BONARDET
5 07:57,0 00:21,6 57 JOINVILLE AMJ / MARSEILLE RC TARANTO REMY JESEL
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Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  HS2- S03  
1 07:23,6 60 FRANCE CN JASINSKI ALEXANDRE POZZO DI BORGO
2 07:27,6 00:04,0 62 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MASSE MARTIN COLLET
3 07:31,0 00:07,4 64 FRANCE CN MESNARD STEPHANE HOURIEZ
4 07:35,0 00:11,4 63 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB ROISIN PIERRE TELLIER
5 08:04,4 00:40,8 61 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE GUILAIN DEBORD

  HS2- S04  
1 07:39,1 66 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS BENELHOCINE XAVIER ARCIDIACONO
2 07:39,5 00:00,4 67 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN PENSEC ARNAUD LE SAUX
3 07:42,6 00:03,5 68 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VILLAUMIE PIERRE-NICOLAS ROLLMANN
4 07:45,1 00:06,0 65 FRANCE CN DARTHES NOE KERMANI

  HS2- S05  
1 07:48,1 71 JOINVILLE AMJ ROFFE ARIEL DEVILLARD
2 07:55,7 00:07,6 72 JOINVILLE AMJ PION YOANN DIDEY
3 08:10,8 00:22,7 69 JOINVILLE AMJ LIMOUSIN DIMITRI HUYGHE
4 08:27,6 00:39,5 70 CERGY PONTOISE SNO HEUDE MELVIN COVILLE

CLT GENERAL HS2-

1 07:23,6 60 FRANCE CN JASINSKI ALEXANDRE POZZO DI BORGO 83,33%
2 07:27,6 00:04,0 62 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB MASSE MARTIN COLLET 82,59%
3 07:28,7 00:05,1 52 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / Fr MOUSNIER CEDRIC BOUGON 82,41%
4 07:31,0 00:07,4 64 FRANCE CN MESNARD STEPHANE HOURIEZ 82,04%
5 07:31,3 00:07,7 53 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / GRENOBL FADIE THOMAS LAGOUGE 82,04%
6 07:34,4 00:10,8 50 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE YVAN COLSON 81,50%
7 07:35,0 00:11,4 63 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB ROISIN PIERRE TELLIER 81,32%
8 07:35,5 00:11,9 59 FRANCE CN DIONIS ALEXANDRE ALARDET 81,32%
9 07:37,3 00:13,7 54 LAGNY SN MARON BAPTISTE AUGUSTIN 80,96%
10 07:38,9 00:15,3 51 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CRESSON JULIEN GRAIS 80,61%
11 07:39,1 00:15,5 66 CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS BENELHOCINE XAVIER ARCIDIACONO 80,61%
12 07:39,5 00:15,9 67 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN PENSEC ARNAUD LE SAUX 80,61%
13 07:40,6 00:17,0 55 CERGY PONTOISE SNO COUDERC CEDRIC DELAHAYE 80,26%
14 07:42,6 00:19,0 68 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VILLAUMIE PIERRE-NICOLAS ROLLMANN 79,91%
15 07:43,8 00:20,2 56 JOINVILLE AMJ BIRONNEAU NICOLAS CHAPRON 79,74%
16 07:45,1 00:21,5 65 FRANCE CN DARTHES NOE KERMANI 79,57%
17 07:45,5 00:21,9 58 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN / SN PERR MOUTERDE THIMOTHEE BONARDET 79,57%
18 07:48,1 00:24,5 71 JOINVILLE AMJ ROFFE ARIEL DEVILLARD 79,06%
19 07:55,7 00:32,1 72 JOINVILLE AMJ PION YOANN DIDEY 77,73%
20 07:57,0 00:33,4 57 JOINVILLE AMJ / MARSEILLE RC TARANTO REMY JESEL 77,57%
21 08:04,4 00:40,8 61 DRAVEIL HTE SEINE DELANOUE GUILAIN DEBORD 76,45%
22 08:10,8 00:47,1 69 JOINVILLE AMJ LIMOUSIN DIMITRI HUYGHE 75,36%
23 08:27,6 01:04,0 70 CERGY PONTOISE SNO HEUDE MELVIN COVILLE 72,83%
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